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PL TOT NOM
1 LANOY MEHDI THUIN
2 DUPUIS PATRICK THIRI
3 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
4 DEVMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
5 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
6 DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
1 ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
§ ROMRIN DENIS LODEL
9 ROMRIN DENIS LODEL
10 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
11 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
12 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
13 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
14 BRASSEUR RENE LOBBE
15 DEVMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
16 DEVMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
17 DEVMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
18 LANOY MEHDI THUIN
19 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
20 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
2 JOLY DOMINIQUE & CLE THIRI
2 MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
23 DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
24 MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
25 DUPUIS PATRICK THIRI
26 DUBRAY PHILIPPE LOBBE
2 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
28 URBANCZYK ALBERT ~ SIVRY
29 LANOY MEHDI THUIN
30 WAUTHIER GUY MONT-
31 BRASSEUR RENE LOBBE
31 CARBONNELLE FRANCOIS THUIL
33 DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
34 BRASSEUR RENE LOBBE
35 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
36 CARBONNELLE FRANCOIS THUIL
37 STOFFE JOHNNY SARS-
38 DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
39 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
40 (OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
{1 ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
£ DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
£ DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
4 DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
45 DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
) PREVOT JEAN GILLY
47 DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
48 ROMRIN DENIS LODEL
49 DUPUIS ERIC THUIL
50 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
51 ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
52 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
53 STOFFE JOHNNY SARS-
5 STOFFE JOHNNY SARS-
5) OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

99
121
313
2T 14
312
20 12
43 14

9 3

91
33
36
3410
3418

13
2115
21
2717

9 2
1
314
1512
14

1212
113
34 26
T
43 16
2112
2123
271
2718
13 3
2T 25
9 2
17 14
3419
43 43
9
12 3
121
3424

173048 1077198-15 12.22550
162875 1077019-15 12.16170
198332 1063178-15 12.46360
166075 1071407-15 12.19340
2 1003154-15 12.46530
174035 1077352-15 12.26593
191338 1063433-15 12.41369
187831 1068537-15 12.38440
2 1008532-15 12.38490
3 1003148-15 12.47420
4 1003125-15 12.47460
5 1063172-15 12.47500
6 1063105-15 12.47510
172906 1071109-15 12.26250
2 1071389-15 12.20480
3 1071363-15 12.20500
4 1071379-15 12.20520
2 1077189-15 12.27170
T 1003133-15 12.49010
§ 1003185-15 12.49490
163515 1082561-15 12.20390
164625 1082743-15 12.21399
2 1077357-15 12.29473
2 1082762-15 12.21469
2 1085466-15 12.20210
171423 1076614-15 12.27460
9 1063184-15 12.51000
152952 1080811-15 12.11563
3 1071255-15 12.29330
182978 1085415-15 12.38183
2 1071124-15 12.29560
171249 1077870-15 12.28298
3 1076218-15 12.30553
3 1071103-15 12.30010
10 1063174-15 12.52070
2 1077857-15 12.28468
169986 1082817-15 12.27450
188799 1068416-15 12.44280
11 1003150-15 12.52470
12 1063175-15 12.52550
2 1003452-15 12.46499
5 1071474-15 1224510
6 1071353-15 12.24510
T 1071475-15 12.24530
§ 1071404-15 12.24560
190529 1063874-15 12.46220
9 1071406-15 12.25030
3 1008531-15 12,44240
171127 1076202-15 12.29540
13 1063177-15 12.53530
3 1003408-15 12.47469
14 1063120-15 12.53590
2 1082812-15 12.29130
3 1082823-15 12.29170
15 1063186-15 12.54240

1210.83
1195.12
1190.47
1189.93
11688.45
1184.01
1183.91
1183.31
1182.69
1182.66
1182.19
1181.72
1181.60
1180.92
1179.51
1179.23
1178.95
117493
1173.43
1167.92
1162.57
1162.07
1161.87
1161.12
1160.49
1160.09
119,84
1159.27
1157.12
1155.86
1153.22
1153.22
1153.15
1152.58
1152.31
1151.02
1150.50
1147.95
1147.87
1146.98
1146.89
1146,53
1146,53
1146.27
1145.87
114524
1144,95
1142.52
1141.61
1140.60
1140.40
1139.95
1139.19
1138.68
1137.22
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LOCAL
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
MAES MOUTHUY THIRI

JOLY DOMINIQUE & CLE THIRI

DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
LEJEUNE  DAMIEN SARS-
BRASSEUR RENE LOBBE
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
URBANCZYK ALBERT SIVRY
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
LANOY MEHDI THUIN
DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA
STOFFE JOHNNY SARS-
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR

DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU

CARBONNELLE FRANCOIS THUIL

VERSPREET PHILIPPE  THIRI
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
ALBERO ALAIN THUIN
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
BRASSEUR RENE LOBBE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
DUPUIS ERIC THUIL
WAUTHIER GUY MONT-
DUPUIS ERIC THUIL
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
WAUTHIER GUY MONT-

DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA

PREVOT JEAN GILLY
DUBRAY PHILIPPE LOBBE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
LEJEUNE  DAMIEN SARS-
STOFFE JOHNNY SARS-
STOFFE JOHNNY SARS-
WAUTHIER GUY MONT-

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
WAUTHIER GUY MONT-
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR

DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
LANOY MEHDI THUIN
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
LANOY MEHDI THUIN
LEJEUNE  DAMIEN SARS-
ALBERO ALAIN THUIN
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
AMANT BAUDOUIN MONT/

GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE

35
145
15 4
1110

2110
2120

19 18
1413
3432

321
1712
19 15
1117
2120
19 1
2212
13 2

20 2
43 3
1110
1210
125
19 3
4319
19 7
4310
27 4
3420

27 26
21 7
3423
3430
9 ¢
1111
5 1
17
11 2
19 8
19 1

16 1063139-15 12.54320
3 1082737-15 12.24569
2 1082562-15 12.23590
2 1008410-15 12.46180
168556 1070970-15 12.28370
4 107107-15 12.32310
196690 1063377-15 12.53430
2 1080812-15 12.15053
2 1063380-15 12.53430
3 1063389-15 12.53460
4 1077368-15 12.33463
4 1003448-15 12.49179
5 1077369-15 12.34013
4 1070074-15 12.33120
190471 1064773-15 12.48460
4 1082828-15 12.30410
5 1063442-15 1249539
10 2285677-15 12.27330
11 1077511-15 12.27340
12 1071463-15 12.27340
13 1071459-15 12.27360
14 1071390-15 12.27370
3 1077858-15 12.32158
163310 1076369-15 12.25149
15 1071384-15 12.27430
171096 1070035-15 12.32140
4 1003362-15 12.55090
4 1082746-15 12.26369
17 1063123-15 12.56420
5 1071106-15 12.34030
18 1063189-15 12.56550
2 1076221-15 12.32520
2 1187544-15 12,43333
3 1076240-15 12.33050
195943 1063957-15 12.55300
3 1076949-15 12.43593
2 1003075-15 12.50490
2 1063883-15 12.50530
2 1076612-15 12.33480
6 1077386-15 12.36213
6 1003459-15 12.51550
2 107093915 12.31270
5 1083137-15 12.32490
6 1082835-15 12.32540
4 1076932-15 12,44453
T 1003407-15 12.52190
5 1061921-15 1244473
§ 1003456-15 12.52260
16 1071412-15 12.29410
19 1063180-15 12.58490
5 1071257-15 12.36030
17 1071411-15 12.29470
18 1073445-15 12,29490
20 1063160-15 12.59010
21 1063121-15 12.59040
6 1077184-15 12.36210
3 1070964-15 12.32250
2 1070014-15 12.34430
22 1063182-15 12.59220
181499 1071692-15 12.44152
5 1063365-15 12.58040
6 1003374-15 12.58060

1136.36
1135.75
1135.65
1135.29
113417
1133.69
1132.25
113224
1132.03
1131.92
1131.78
1130.18
1129,94
1129.56
1128.61
1128.10
1126.19
1125.35
1125.42
1125.42
1125.17
1125.04
1124,69
1124.35
112428
1123.91
1122.98
1122.84
1122.82
1122.40
1121.05
1119.45
1118.76
1117.87
1116.48
1115.80
1115.06
111497
1114.58
1113.08
1112.97
1112.95
1112.35
11175
1110.61
1110.39
1110.38
1109.63
1109.51
1109.14
1108.93
1108.77
1108.52
1107.90
1107.59
1106.80
1105.89
1105.87
1105.73
1104.99
1104,59
1104.38
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LOCAL
LEJEUNE  DAMIEN SARS-
AMANT BAUDOUIN MONT/
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE

JOLY DOMINIQUE & CLE THIRI
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
ROMRIN DENIS LODEL
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
DUPUIS ERIC THUIL
DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
LEJEUNE  DAMIEN SARS-
DUPUIS ERIC THUIL
VERSPREET PHILIPPE  THIRI
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
LEFOUR LAURENT LA BU
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
ANDRE JULES PIRON
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
ALBERO ALAIN THUIN
LANOY MEHDI THUIN
AMANT BAUDOUIN MONT/
AMANT BAUDOUIN MONT/

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
VERSPREET PHILIPPE  THIRI
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
VERSPREET PHILIPPE  THIRI
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
JOLY DOMINIQUE & CLE THIRI

MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
URBANCZYK ALBERT SIVRY
JEANMART CHARLES ~ WANFE
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
DUBRAY PHILIPPE LOBBE
WAUTHIER GUY MONT-
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
STOFFE JOHNNY SARS-
DUBRAY PHILIPPE LOBBE
PREVOT JEAN GILLY
DUPUIS ERIC THUIL
MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
DUPUIS ERIC THUIL

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR

OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
LEJEUNE  DAMIEN SARS-
MUCKE  DAVE GILLY

4-1070953-15 12.32380
2 1083087-15 12.44332
1 1077358-15 12.37493
3 1082551-15 12.28170
23 1063173-15 12.59590
24 1063115-15 13.00000
9 1003468-15 12.53430
4 1008544-15 12.50430
10 1063413-15 12.53550
25 1063124-15 13.00220
11 1003446-15 12.54230
4 1076230-15 12.36010
3 1003078-15 12.53420
12 1063419-15 12.54300
5 1070954-15 1233440
5 1076204-15 12.36120
2 1076457-15 12.29049
26 1063181-15 13.01080
166159 1071381-15 12.31453
19 1071466-15 12.31440
191497 1063303-15 12.54590
T 1063382-15 12.59580
§ 1077375-15 12.39243
3 1008417-15 12.52570
3 1070018-15 12.36470
T 1077190-15 12.38370
3 1083084-15 12.46232
4 1071693-15 12.46242
13 1063405-15 12.55500
3 1076546-15 12.30049
2 1003941-15 1300150
27 1063153-15 13.02300
§ 1003171-15 13.01000
9 1077359-15 12.40193
4 1076368-15 12.30279
14 1063422-15 12.56250
4 1082554-15 12.30500
5 1082760-15 12.31539
4 1008420-15 12.54190
3 1080816-15 12.21233
197264 1063289-15 13.02250
15 1063425-15 12.57020
3 1076640-15 12.38590
0 1085410-15 12.49452
10 1077365-15 12.41433
11 1077356-15 12.41453
6 1082763-15 12.33129
7 1083157-15 12.38180
4 1076639-15 12.39410
3 6006168-15 12.57340
6 1076203-15 12.39320
1 1082761-15 12.33379
1 1090472-15 12.39420
16 1003432-15 12.58340
28 1063187-15 13.05070
20 1071370-15 12.35160
5 1068421-15 12.56340
§ 1082771-15 12.34039
4 1003058-15 12.58430
9 1063363-15 13.04420
6 1070955-15 12.38200
187766 1064188-15 12.56310

1104,32
1102.98
1102.73
1102.72
1101.95
1101.84
1101.23
1100.25
110017
1099.60
1097.23
1096.85
1096.55
1096.49
1096.42
1095.56
1095.44
1094.95
1094.92
1094.52
1094.37
1092.92
1091.78
1091.64
1091.29
1090.98
1090.83
1090.72
1088.18
1088.14
1087.06
1086.75
1086.69
1085.54
1085.37
1084.58
1084.08
1083.78
1083.08
1081.79
1081.39
1080.80
1078.25
1077.91
1076.14
1075.92
107447
1073.82
1073.52
1073.00
1072.67
1071.56
1071.35
1071.52
1071.39
1069.61
1069.28
1068.54
1065.77
1064.92
1064.56
1063.73
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LOCAL
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
BRASSEUR RENE LOBBE
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA
ALBERO ALAIN THUIN
DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA

MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
PREVOT JEAN GILLY
ROMRIN DENIS LODEL
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
ROMRIN DENIS LODEL
VERSPREET PHILIPPE  THIRI
PERSIN CHATE

GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
CARBONNELLE FRANCOIS THUIL

JOLY DOMINIQUE & CLE THIRI
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
MAES MOUTHUY THIRI
DUPUIS ERIC THUIL

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR

JEANMART CHARLES ~ WANEE
AMANT BAUDOUIN MONT/
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
URBANCZYK ALBERT SIVRY
AMANT BAUDOUIN MONT/
WAUTHIER GUY MONT-
ALBERO ALAIN THUIN

JOLY DOMINIQUE & CLE THIRI

STOFFE JOHNNY SARS-
MUCKE  DAVE GILLY
LEJEUNE  DAMIEN SARS-
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBE
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
VERSPREET PHILIPPE  THIRI
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
DEMAN -LEFOUR LA BU
WAUTHIER GUY MONT-
DUPUIS PATRICK THIRI
DEBONTE MARINE SARS-
JEANMART CHARLES ~ WANFE
JEANMART CHARLES ~ WANFE
JEANMART CHARLES ~ WANFE
DAGNEAUX GABRIEL ~ FROID
DAGNEAUX GABRIEL ~ FROID
DUPUIS ERIC THUIL
DUPUIS ERIC THUIL

2011
20 18
10
201
2T %
2712
43 33

12 1077366-15 12.43473
13 1077372-15 12.43473
6 1071123-15 12.42540
3 1068166-15 13.04460
21 1071470-15 12.36370
22 1071462-15 12.36390
17 1063453-15 13.00420
9 1082754-15 12.35319
18 1063404-15 13.00500
19 1063444-15 13.00520
5 1063053-15 13.00080
4 1070051-15 12.41490
6 1063090-15 13.00090
10 1082731-15 12.36009
4 1003870-15 13.00340
5 1068554-15 12.58070
10 1063369-15 13.06370
4 1003932-15 13.05590
6 1008542-15 12.58180
5 1076458-15 12.35039
187771 1064212-15 12.58200
11 1063394-15 13.06530
4 1077856-15 12.42438
5 1082569-15 12.35260
6 1008428-15 12.59340
T 1068425-15 12.59380
11 1082749-15 12.36449
§ 1076231-15 12.43060
20 1063435-15 13.03000
2 1003288-15 13.08420
5 1083092-15 12.53402
12 1063379-15 13.08170
14 1077378-15 12.46423
41080819-15 12.26333
6 1083098-15 12.54282
1 1076973-15 12.56062
5 1070024-15 12, 44410
6 1082575-15 12.37250
§ 1083158-15 12.43550
2 1004202-15 1301150
11070973-15 12.42450
5 1063943-15 13.09160
15 1077360-15 12.48103
6 1003912-15 13.09250
7 1003948-15 13.09330
16 1077382-15 12.48483
17 1077383-15 12.48553
§ 1003942-15 1310150
29 1063168-15 13.13090
6 1076327-15 12.39139
9 1003913-15 13.11320
23 1071372-15 12.42240
§ 1085407-15 12.58562
3 1085469-15 12.39170
168530 1070998-15 12.44580
3 106325915 13.13080
4 1003282-15 13.13120
5 1063260-15 13.13150
160497 1080788-15 12.37140
2 1080787-15 12.37150
9 1076227-15 12.47450
10 1076234-15 12.47540

1062.56
1062.56
1061.42
1060.49
1060.39
1060.17
1058.87
1058.47
108,09
1057.90
1057.39
1057.34
1057.29
1055.19
1055.17
1054.54
1053.98
1053.95
105345
1053.17
1052.92
1052.47
1052.35
1051.99
1051.41
1051.02
1050.25
1049,22
1045.56
1045.38
1045.08
1044.65
104397
1043.65
1040.29
1039.04
1038.94
1038.74
1037.03
1035.95
1035.67
1035.27
1034.87
103445
1033.73
1030.98
1030.27
1029.92
1026.83
1025.61
1023.02
1022.63
1022.59
1022.%
1021.60
1021.39
1021.04
1020.77
1020.76
1020.65
102013
1019.22
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247 DUBRAY PHILIPPE LOBBE
243 WAUTHIER GUY MONT-
244 LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
245 DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
246 WAUTHIER GUY MONT-
247 GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
248 DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
249 STOFFE JOHNNY SARS-
250 MUCKE  DAVE GILLY
251 ANDRE JULES PIRON
252 ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
253 WAUTHIER GUY MONT-
254 DAGNEAUX GABRIEL ~ FROID
255 MAES MOUTHUY THIRI

256 PREVOT JEAN GILLY

* Nanteuil

* 768 JEUNES

EN MO DISTANC BAGUE AN  HEURE

5 1076618-15 12.48190
9 1076925-15 12.59442
10 1063920-15 13.12470
§ 1068402-15 13.05520
10 1076984-15 13.00102
13 1063378-15 13.13430
9 1068413-15 13.06200
9 1083149-15 12.47470
3 1004199-15 13.06130
2 1064675-15 13.10040
21 1063451-15 13.09570
11 1187542-15 13.02162
3 1080789-15 12.40270
12 1082747-15 12, 44459
5 1085041-15 13.10440

VITESSE

1018.46
1018.03
1016.39
1015.78
1015.59
1015.35
1013.23
1013.13
1008.32
1007.53
1007.31
1003.88
1000.29

999.15

998.93

* Base
MISE  POUL

10-08-15 * Lacher:10,0(

: 150000

SPEC

ORDI

ILIM  DESI  GARA



